
PDA LIST of CERTIFIED GILL LICE INSPECTORS (February 2019) 
  

COUNTY NAME EMAIL 
Blair Dr. Jennifer Kauf Jennifer_kauf@yahoo.com 

Centre Dr. Jason Brooks jwb21@psu.edu 
Centre Dr. David Wolfgang drwolfgang2@comcast.net 

Chester/Lancaster Dr. Donna Kelly djkelly@vet.upenn.edu 
Cumberland Dr. David Blahna David.g.blahna@usda.gov 
Cumberland Dr. Rebecca Ita Ita.5@buckeyemail.osu.edu 

Dauphin Dr. Alex Hamburg ahamberg@pa.gov 
Lancaster Dr. Mike Pierdon mpierdon@4starvets.com 

Northumberland Dr. Jacqueline Rapp svvet@verizon.net 
Perry Dr. Dean Cauffman Dmcvmd75@embarqmail.com 

Somerset Dr. Nancy Mauer 7milestretch@comcast.net 
Wyoming Dr. Tony LaBarbera labar@epix.net 

Wyoming/Luzerne Dr. Nancy Diehl ndiehl@pa.gov 
Kennebec, ME Dr. Peter Merrill pmerrill@kennebecbio.com 
Flemington, NJ Dr. Daniel Weinstock galweins@yahoo.com 
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